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Type

Code

Version

Pressure

Capacity maximum
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Length

Width
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Renewed
Quality

Machines and
Materials

TKB 3000

21765

Hydraulic

150 bar operating pressure required

3 m3

320 kg

2150 mm

1760 mm

1450 mm
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Hortimat customizing work

Hortimat can design the offered machine to exact the customer requirements. Optionally we constructively adjust the machine or we install new
operating systems. We also deliver tailor made solutions in the form of logistic conveyor belt systems and we think along with the customer for
custom made solutions.

Why Hortimat

@ Adapting / modifying of used machines to desired specifications of the customer

@ Applying of new 2023 operating systems on used machines

@ New Hortimat range of products

@ Service and warranty by own technical specialists

@ Solid revision; guarantees a long lifetime

@ Individual advice about logistics matters, such as: grading machines, processing areas
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