

## Hydraulic tipping container



## **Specifications**

Туре	TKB 3000
Code	21765
Version	Hydraulic
Pressure	150 bar operating pressure required
Capacity maximum	3 m3
Weight	320 kg
Length	2150 mm
Width	1760 mm
Height	1450 mm

21765-V23071401-EN

Renewed Quality Machines and Materials





## **Hortimat customizing work**

Hortimat can design the offered machine to exact the customer requirements. Optionally we constructively adjust the machine or we install new operating systems. We also deliver tailor made solutions in the form of logistic conveyor belt systems and we think along with the customer for custom made solutions.

## **Why Hortimat**

- Adapting / modifying of used machines to desired specifications of the customer
- Applying of new 2023 operating systems on used machines
- New Hortimat range of products
- Service and warranty by own technical specialists
- Solid revision; guarantees a long lifetime
- Individual advice about logistics matters, such as: grading machines, processing areas